
UH Systemwide ACCOUNTING

Campus Fname Lname Email

UHM John Wendell john.wendell@hawaii.edu
UHM ‐ VCAA Krystyna Aune krystyna@hawaii.edu
UHH Barbara Leonard leonardb@hawaii.edu
UHWO Frank Kudo fkudo@hawaii.edu
UHWO Sharon Cox coxs@hawaii.edu
UHMC Jan Moore moorejan@hawaii.edu
HAW Joel Peralto peralto@hawaii.edu
HON Kara Kam‐Kalani kamkara@hawaii.edu
HON Mei Wang mlng@hawaii.edu
KAP Kevin Dooley dooley@hawaii.edu
KAU Rebecca Santos santosr7@hawaii.edu
LEE  Roy Kamida kamida@hawaii.edu
WIN Deacon Hanson dhanson@hawaii.edu
UH System Joanne Itano itano@hawaii.edu
UH System Susan Nishida susansyn@hawaii.edu

Rev 10.01.12

mailto:santosr7@hawaii.edu�
mailto:dhanson@hawaii.edu�
mailto:dooley@hawaii.edu�
mailto:kamkara@hawaii.edu�
mailto:mlng@hawaii.edu�
mailto:john.wendell@hawaii.edu�
mailto:krystyna@hawaii.edu�
mailto:leonardb@hawaii.edu�
mailto:fkudo@hawaii.edu�
mailto:coxs@hawaii.edu�
mailto:moorejan@hawaii.edu�
mailto:peralto@hawaii.edu�
mailto:itano@hawaii.edu�
mailto:susansyn@hawaii.edu�
mailto:kamida@hawaii.edu�

	Sheet1

